AP3512E
Document number: DS38502  Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 14
April 2016
© Diodes Incorporated
AP3512E
N

C
T
Ordering Information
AP3512E X X - X
PackingPackageProduct Name
TR : Tape & ReelM : SO-8 G1 : Green
MP : SO-8EP
RoHS/Green
Blank : Tube
Package
Temperature
Range
Part Number Marking ID Packing
SO-8 -40 to +85C
AP3512EM-G1 3512EM-G1 100/Tube
AP3512EMTR-G1 3512EM-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
SO-8EP -40 to +85C
AP3512EMP-G1 3512EMP-G1 100/Tube
AP3512EMPTR-G1 3512EMP-G1 4000/Tape & Reel
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
(2) SO-8EP
First and Second Lines: Logo and Marking ID